30122-59  Rev. 1.6 | 11MAY2020Page 1
Specification Sheet
Dura Mag Flow Meter with ProComm Converter
™DURA MAG
KEY FEATURES
•	 5-year meter warranty
•	 5-year battery warranty
•	 Lifetime liner guarantee

™DURA MAG
Dura Mag Price List
Part Number Structure
™DURA MAG
*  Seametrics Electromagnetic Meters (Ag3000/Ag3000P or iMag4700 series); Seametrics® is a registered trademark of
their respective owners.
   Sparling Instruments (BlueWater Flowmeter FM676); Sparling® is a registered trademark of their respective owners.
D M XX - _ _ _ _ - _ - _ - Price
METER SIZE
2” Meter 02 $1,545
3” Meter 03 $1,645
4” Meter 04 $1,747
6” Meter 06 $1,844
8” Meter 08 $2,037
10” Meter 10 $2,526
12” Meter 12 $3,032
POWER & OUTPUT OPTIONS
Battery Power /  No Outputs ( Default ) - $0
Battery Power /  Pulse Output 1 0 • • $0
DC Power (10-32v)  /  4-20mA Output 2 • 0 • $0
DC Power (10-32v)  /  4-20mA Output  /  Pulse Output 3 • • • $0
Battery Power / Smart Output Only - $0
Battery Power / Pulse Output / Smart Output 4 0 • • $0
DC Power (10-32V 5 • 0 0 $0
POWER CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
No Cable - Output Con� gured 0 $0
6ft (Open Leads - Hardwired only) [Default] 1 $26
25ft (Open Leads) 2 $46
50ft (Open Leads) 3 $93
PULSE CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
No Cable - Output Con� gured 0 $0
6ft (Open Leads - Hardwired only) [Default] 1 $31
25ft (Open Leads) 2 $52
50ft (Open Leads) 3 $103
25ft (7-Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output) 4 $124
50ft (7-Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output) 5 $196
CABLE TERMINAL OPTIONS
Open Leads ( Hardwired ) 1 $0
Quick Connection Cable Terminals (25 and 50 feet only) 2 $155
MCCROMETER COMPETITOR* REPLACEMENT LENGTH OPTION
McCrometer Dura Mag Length (Standard) - $0
Competitor* Replacement Length S $0
SMART OUTPUT OPTIONS
Sensus Protocol (6ft cable, Nicor Connector hardwired only) SEN $309
Itron 6 digit Protocol (6ft cable, Nicor Connector hardwired only) ITR6 $309
Itron 9 digit Protocol (6ft cable, Nicor Connector hardwired only) ITR9 $309
COLOR OPTIONS
McCrometer Green - $0
Sky Blue W $124
Dark Blue DB $124
Lavender LV $124
White WH $124
DATA LOGGER Standard Feature
Internal Data Logger (Default frequency every 12 hours)
D M 08 - 4 0 4 2 - S - I T R 6 - W
DM08-4042-S-ITR6-W
Sky Blue
Itron 6 digit (6ft cable, Nicor
Connector hardwired only)
Competitor* Replacement Length
8” meter
Battery Power / Pulse Output / Smart Output
No Cable - Output Con� gured
25ft (7-Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output)
Quick Connection Cable Terminals (25 and 50 ft length only)
30122-60  Rev. 1.8 | 11MAY2020Page 2
30122-59  Rev. 1.6 | 11MAY2020Page 3
Specification Sheet
Dura Mag Flow Meter with ProComm Converter
™DURA MAG
SPECIFICATIONS
Pipe Sizes